3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-11-28
10:37:58

2 2021-08-31
21:06:18

3 2021-08-12
11:11:43

BITCOIN
1Gupfit42q1dSdjzV2kCqUSkZiHj5QZPwB

0.00009021 BTC&
5.66 USD

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Balance

0.00009021 BTC&
5.66 USD

Transaction Id Amount

28dd0ea73458d74f0lec47 + 0.00001007 BTC &

111184a4c420d57dbd73ad 0.57 USD

82dfabe3b7c723615086

dc59539ca0l198la4af334e + 0.00001012 BTC &

2c570900d35f9f3050be8a 0.48 USD

bdb98bla9dé3d0c4eaald

3e8cf7929de82b7856cchd + 0.00001000 BTC &

65a3b9495c0ec2e0d1a703 0.44 USD

9822e8890ecc?23e638el
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Gupfit42q1d5djzV2kCqU5kZiHj5QZPwB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28dd0ea73458d74f01ec47111184a4c420d57dbd73ad82dfabe3b7c723615086
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28dd0ea73458d74f01ec47111184a4c420d57dbd73ad82dfabe3b7c723615086
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28dd0ea73458d74f01ec47111184a4c420d57dbd73ad82dfabe3b7c723615086
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc59539ca01981a4af334e2c570900d35f9f3050be8abdb98b1a9d63d0c4eaa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc59539ca01981a4af334e2c570900d35f9f3050be8abdb98b1a9d63d0c4eaa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc59539ca01981a4af334e2c570900d35f9f3050be8abdb98b1a9d63d0c4eaa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e8cf7929de82b7850ccbd65a3b9495c0ec2e0d1a7039822e8890ecc93e638e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e8cf7929de82b7850ccbd65a3b9495c0ec2e0d1a7039822e8890ecc93e638e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e8cf7929de82b7850ccbd65a3b9495c0ec2e0d1a7039822e8890ecc93e638e1

Date & time

2021-07-18
22:03:24

2021-06-09
00:30:50

2021-05-30
08:52:00

2021-05-11
11:52:52

2021-04-29
21:37:25

Transaction Id

15186fbadcee9f237ef542

4d19ee7fb750b%944eafhb77

e8hd99015c116192e031

oeh7e2fh2t94732e16c487

9badObel1985d5a200affé

44h9e79611c737ad6403

97347b8dcd6d285c7a383e

dd020575852468dd155f04

96d4e2chb787ceacd7746

c1054b667cc7bdbl7ceb7e

d04014f6b9beB3fea?8das

198b431bd7e06a24b06f

3222bf8f74dc700de4df8f

f5f9f6fab8cf260558847b

43dd5298435615945501

Amount

+ 0.00002002
0.62 USD

+ 0.00001000
0.34 USD

+ 0.00001000
0.35 USD

+ 0.00001000
0.56 USD

+ 0.00001000
0.54 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15186f6a3cee9f237ef5424d19ee7fb750b944eafb77e8bd99015c116192e031
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15186f6a3cee9f237ef5424d19ee7fb750b944eafb77e8bd99015c116192e031
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15186f6a3cee9f237ef5424d19ee7fb750b944eafb77e8bd99015c116192e031
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5eb7e2fb2f94732e16c4879bad0be11985d5a200aff644b9e79611c737ad6403
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5eb7e2fb2f94732e16c4879bad0be11985d5a200aff644b9e79611c737ad6403
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5eb7e2fb2f94732e16c4879bad0be11985d5a200aff644b9e79611c737ad6403
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97347b8dcd6d285c7a383edd020575852468dd155f0496d4e2cb787ceacd7746
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97347b8dcd6d285c7a383edd020575852468dd155f0496d4e2cb787ceacd7746
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97347b8dcd6d285c7a383edd020575852468dd155f0496d4e2cb787ceacd7746
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1054b667cc7bdb17ceb7ed04014f6b9be03fea98da4198b431bd7e06a24b06f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1054b667cc7bdb17ceb7ed04014f6b9be03fea98da4198b431bd7e06a24b06f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1054b667cc7bdb17ceb7ed04014f6b9be03fea98da4198b431bd7e06a24b06f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3222bf8f74dc700de4df8ff5f9f6fa08cf960558847b43dd52984356f5945501
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3222bf8f74dc700de4df8ff5f9f6fa08cf960558847b43dd52984356f5945501
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3222bf8f74dc700de4df8ff5f9f6fa08cf960558847b43dd52984356f5945501

